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New & Featured CDs    

New Listings 

B174 - En Rose - Ballet Music for Young Teenagers - by Nolwenn Collet  $29.00 

B173 - Pacific 32 - Ballet Class Music for Teenagers - by Nolwenn Collet  $29.00 

 B172 - Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 28           $29.00 

B171 - The Greatest Showman - 33 Ballet Tracks - by David Plumpton $25.00 

B170 - Journey to OZ - 33 Wicked Tracks - by David Plumpton  $25.00 

B169 - The Essentials Musicals - 36 Ballet Tracks - by David Plumpton $25.00 

B168 - Mamma Mia! - 35 tracks from the Hit Movie - by David Plumpton $25.00 

Ballet CDs 

B164 - Inside Ballet Studio - Upper Level Class Vol 4 - Yee Sik Wong $25.00 

B163 - Inside Ballet Studio—Upper Level Class Vol 3 - Yee Sik Wong $25.00 

B157 - Pop Hits for Ballet - Volume 1 by Charles Mathews  $20.00 

B147 - Female Variations Vol 3 - Charles Mathews   $20.00 

B146 - Female Variations Vol 2 - Charles Mathews   $20.00 

B145 - Female Variations Vol 1 - Charles Mathews   $20.00 

Pre Ballet, Young Dancers 

B167 - “Les Petits” 2 - Ballet Music aged 5+ - Vol IX - Nolwenn Collet $29.00 

B159 - Music for Ballet Lovers Vol 9 Pre Ballet - Yoshi Gurwell    $25.00 

B158 - Premiere - Ballet Music for 1st years - Vol VII - Nolwenn Collet $29.00 

SALE :  Ballet CDS  

B082- Arabesque - Lisa Harris                                  $25.00 / $20.00 

B074- Artistry in Motion - Lisa Harris                                $25.00 / $20.00 

B070- Ballet Elegance - Lisa Harris                      $25.00 / $20.00 

B077- Ballet Jewels - Lisa Harris        $25.00 / $20.00 

B073- Company Class - Lisa Harris                       $25.00 / $20.00 

__________________________________________________ 

ORDER ONLINE at  www.asgardproductions.com 

Have a question or want to order by phone: Call 757-467-4420  

Call 757-467-5047 to order by Fax 

Join our email list for sales & new CD announcement! 
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SALE :  Ballet CDS - continued 
B068- Dancer’s Choice - Angela Rinaldi                        $22.00 / $20.00 

Set of All 3 Live at the Semper Opera CDs by David Howard / PeterKubik            $45.00 

B051- Music for Ballet Classes - Karen Carreno   $25.00 / $20.00 

B075- Music for Ballet Class Vol II - Karen Carreno          $25.00 / $20.00 

B043- New Piano Music for Ballet Class - Patience Clements             $25.00 / $20.00 

B028- New Piano Music for Ballet Class II - Patience Clements         $25.00 / $20.00 

B067- New Piano Music for the Dedicated Dancer - Clements        $25.00 / $20.00 

B044- New Piano Music for the Young Dancer - P. Clements         $25.00 / $20.00 

B069- Princess At the Ballet - Lisa Harris            $25.00 / $20.00 

B081- Tendu - Lisa Harris                                $25.00 / $20.00 

 

SALE :  Children’s Class CDS 
P011- Fairy Light - Ballets for Children - Cricket songs              $12.00 / $10.00 

P013- Leave Are Dancing - Ballets for Children   $12.00 / $10.00 

 

 

SALE :  Modern & Other CDS 

M10- Breathe-Music for Dance And Movement-Beller/Jackson           $19.95 / $15.00 

M11- Leap CD- Marty Beller            $19.95 / $13.00 

M24- Ethereal - Comp. for Dance & Movement - Jeremy          $15.00 / $12.00 

M63- Modern Dance Environments 3 - Beede & Erik Leckrona      $21.95 / $17.00 

M41- Percussion for Movement and Dance - 2 CDs - Karl Haas          $30.00 / $25.00 

M60- Piano Works -  William Catanzaro                                           $16.00 / $13.00 

 

Jon Scoville CDs - $12.00 regular price $15.00 

R12- Albert’s Bicycle - Jon Scoville                $15.00 / $12.00 

R21- Certain Twilights  - Jon Scoville               $15.00 / $12.00 

R25- Here After Here – Jon Scoville               $15.00 / $12.00 

R16- Legerdemain-More Music for the Imag. Piano-Scoville           $15.00 / $12.00 

R10- Palmistry - Jon Scoville                 $15.00 / $12.00 

 

Michael Roberts: Compostion CDs - $12.00 regular price $15.00 

R01- Dancing Scores - Michael Roberts                   $15.00 / $12.00 

R22- English Impressions – Roberts               $15.00 / $12.00 

Paul Pavey Repertory CDs 

R24- 3 for Martin Schlaepfer – Paul Pavey             $24.00 / $15.00 

R17- Two Composition for Martin Schlapfer - Paul Pavey         $24.00 / $15.00 

 

Miscellaneous  CDs 

R02- Fast Dragon - June Olsson                 $15.00 / $12.00 

R06- Fluctuating Hemlines - Tigger Benford             $15.00 / $12.00 

R27- Ron Wess Musaq - Pieces, Stories Without Words                    $13.00 / $10.00 

R19- The Nutcracker Suite - Presley                           $15.00 / $12.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Asgard Productions - Order Form 

Name ______________________________________________________________    

Company (if part of Shipping Address)  ____________________________________ 

Shipping Address _____________________________________________________  

City ____________________________________State___________Zip__________  

Billing Address _______________________________________________________  

City ____________________________________State___________Zip__________ 

Phone ______________________________________________________________  

email________________________________________________________________ 

Mastercard,     Visa,     DiscoverCard,     American Express    

Card Number:  

Ex. Date_________________________  CCV # _____________ (Must be included) 

Signature _______________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Asgard Productions - 1580 Lake Christopher Dr.  Va. Beach, VA  23464-7213   
Phone Orders & Info:  757-467-4420   Fax Order Form to:  757-467-5047                                

 www.asgardprod.com  / asgardproductions.com  

ITEM Qty Description Unit Price Total 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

   SubTotal  

   Shipping  

   6% Va Tax  

   TOTAL  

Shipping is $5.00 USA Priority Mail -  $13.00 Outside USA for 
1 –2  CDs.  Email for shipping quote for books or over 2 CDs.   
Items in stock are shipped ASAP.  Credit Card or Check or 
Money Order in US funds only.  University & Company POs 
Accepted.  NJ Tax Certificate.   
Virginia Residents add 6% sales tax.    



 

 

SYLLABUSES for Ballet Class  

5 Dance’m Ballet Barre & Center Syllabuses by Deanna L. Low :   

Coordinated to the Ballet Barre & Center CDs & Sheet Music books by June Olsson  

Beginner’s level I (6-7 years olds) :  Beginner’s Level II (8-10 

year olds or beginning adults) : Intermediate : Intermediate II & 

Pointe : Advanced   

 

Each Syllabus has instructions for a one hour class, held once a week 

over 9 months of the year.  Can be adapted for all ballet techniques.  

Deanna Low has over 20 years experience of teaching in her own suc-

cessful studio.   

 

Beginners Level I - The syllabus starts at the very beginning & covers technique appropriate 

for ages 6-7, with explanations on how to teach each step, French pronunciations, a glossary of 

terms, barre work, & combinations for one lesson each week for the entire 9 month ‘dance’ year. 92 

pages.  

Beginners Level II  The syllabus continues where Beginners Level I leaves off & covers 

technique to ready the student for the Intermediate Level. This can also be used for beginners who 

have not had Level I but are ages 8-10. The syllabus includes explanations on how to teach each 

step, French pronunciations, a glossary of terms, barre work, and combinations for the entire year. 

97 pages.  

Intermediate The syllabus continues where Level II left off preparing the student for the Inter

- mediate II & Pointe Syllabus. This book includes explanations on how to teach each new step, 

French pronunciation, glossary of terms, barre work, combinations for adage, allegro and turns. 140 

pages.  

Intermediate II & Pointe  The syllabus continues to prepare the dancer for the Advanced 

syllabus. It includes explanations on how to teach and begins with barre and centre work for tech-

nique and beginning pointe. Contains explanations on how to teach each new step., French pronun-

ciation, glossary of ballet terms, barre work, combinations for technique class & beginning pointe 

work. 150 pages.)  

Advanced  The syllabus contains very advanced technique covering advanced adage, allegro, 

turns, jumps and many combinations for the advanced technique class. Also contains French pro-

nunciation,  glossary of ballet terms, barre work, across the floor work, turns and adages. 124 pag-

es.  

 

Each Syllabus Level is Available as follows: 
BB&C Syllabus book PDF file on CD with Music CD      $ 65.00  

BB&C Syllabus book PDF file on CD & Piano Music Book with Music CD  $ 80.00  

BB&C Music CD alone          $ 19.95  

 

All 5 BB&C Music CDs (Beg I, Beg II, Inter., Inter.II & Pointe, Adv.)  $ 89.00  

All 5 Syllabuses as PDF files on CDs with All 5 Music CDs       $310.00 

All 5 Piano Music for Ballet Class Sheet Music Books with CD   $160.00 

                     

NOTE:  CDs with a * in front of the listing are NEW ADDITIONS 

 

 

 

BALLET  CDS - by collection & artist    

Karen Carreno 

B051- Music for Ballet Classes - Karen Carreno                        SALE $20.00  

B075- Music for Ballet Class Vol II - Karen Carreno   Sale           SALE $20.00  

Laurent Choukroun  - Paris Opera Ballet:   

B091- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 13         $29.00 

B093- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 16         $29.00  

B094- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 17         $29.00  

B100- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 18         $29.00  

B101- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 19 Elémentaire       $29.00  

B116- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 20        TOS $29.00 

B133- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 21- Pointe   $29.00 

B134- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 22- 1st & 2nd  $29.00 

B141- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 23- Floor Barre       $29.00 

B142- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 24- Full Class  $29.00 

B142- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 25- High Level       $29.00 

B161- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 26- Niv Avancé       $29.00 

B162- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 27- Debutants       $29.00 

B172- Laurent Choukroun Dance Arts Production Vol 28        $29.00 

Nolwenn Collet  - Tutus and Tempo Collection  

B102- A Journey Through France  - Music for Ballet Class   $29.00 

B113- “Les Petits” Ballet Class Music for Very Young Children -  

                  Choreographed by Nicola Farcas - Tutu & Tempo Collection Vol I   $29.00  

B125- “Les Pointes”         with Debbie Allen - Tutus & Tempo Collection Vol II  $29.00 

B127-  Snow is Falling: Ballet Class Music for the Winter Festive Season - with  

                Graine McArdle - Tutus & Tempo Collection Vol III     $29.00    

B138- Attitude - Ballet Class Music for Young Dancers - with Graine Mc Ardle  

     Tutus & Tempo Collection Vol IV    $29.00 

B144- CODA: Ballet Class Music for Advanced Dancers  - with Debbie Allen  

     Tutus & Tempo Collection Vol V    $29.00 

B148- Rendez-vous Avec La Danse - Ballet Class Music for Intermediate Level  

             with Debbie Allen - Tutus & Tempo Collection Vol VI    $29.00 

B158- Premiere - Ballet Class Music for first years of ballet - with  

                Graine McArdle - Tutus & Tempo Collection Vol VII  $29.00 

B166- Gala Cuban Style - Music for Professional Ballet Class - with  

                Richard d’Alton - Tutus & Tempo Collection Vol VIII   $29.00 

B167- “Les Petits” 2 - Ballet Class Music for children aged 5+ - Choreographed  

   by Nicola Farcas - Tutus an Tempo Collection Vol IX   $29.00 

B173– Pacific 32: Ballet Class Music for Teenagers - with Debbie Allen  

     Tutus & Tempo Collection Vol X    $29.00 

B144– En Rose: Ballet Class Music for Young Teenagers  - with Debbie Allen  

     Tutus & Tempo Collection Vol V    $29.00 

TOS—Temporarily Out of Stock - call or email for availability 

 



 

 

BALLET  CDS - by collection & artist continued    

Gill Civil 

B046- Dancing Keys 1 - Gill Civil      $25.00 

B108- Dancing Keys 3 - Gill Civil      $25.00 

Patience Clements (Regular Price $25.00) 

B043- New Piano Music for Ballet Class - Patience Clements               SALE $20.00  

B028- New Piano Music for Ballet Class II - Patience Clements           SALE $20.00  

B067- New Piano Music for the Dedicated Dancer - Clements           SALE $20.00  

B044- New Piano Music for the Young Dancer - P. Clements            SALE $20.00  

Maestro Gary 

B047- Music for Ballet Class - Maestro Gary     $25.00  

B057- Music for Ballet Class - Intermediate Vol 1 - Maestro Gary   $25.00   

Yoshi Gurwell  (Also see sheet music books)   

B056- Music for Ballet Lovers - Yoshi Gurwell          $25.00  

B071- Music for Ballet Lovers - Vol 2 - Yoshi Gurwell      $25.00  

B078- Music for Ballet Lovers - Vol 3 (2 CD set) - Yoshi Gurwell     $30.00  

B083- Music for Ballet Lovers - Vol 4 Ballet/Pointe Class -Gurwell   $25.00  

B087- Music for Ballet Lovers - Vol 5 Ballet/Boys Class -Gurwell     $25.00   

B089- Music for Ballet Lovers - Vol 6 Gorgeous  Moments     $25.00  

B099- Music for Ballet Lovers - Vol 7 Precious Holiday Moments   $25.00 

B117- Music for Ballet Lovers - Vol 8 Gorgeous Moments 2    $25.00 

B159- Music for Ballet Lovers - Vol 9 Pre Ballet - Yoshi Gurwell    $25.00   

Lisa Harris  (Regular price $25.00) 

B082- Arabesque - Lisa Harris                                      SALE $20.00 

B074- Artistry in Motion - Lisa Harris                                     SALE $20.00 

B070- Ballet Elegance - Lisa Harris         SALE $20.00  

B077- Ballet Jewels - Lisa Harris             SALE $20.00 

B073- Company Class - Lisa Harris                            SALE $20.00 

B069- Princess At the Ballet - Lisa Harris                SALE $20.00    

Andrew Holdsworth - (Also See children’s CDs) 

B118- Reimagined for Ballet Class : Pop Vol 1 - Andrew Holdsworth        TOS $20.00 

B119- Reimagined for Ballet Class : Pop Vol 2 - Andrew Holdsworth        TOS $20.00    

B120- Reimagined for Ballet Class : Classical - Andrew Holdsworth         $20.00 

Peter Kubik & David Howard 

B053- Live at the Semper Opera CD 1 - Beg-Inter/Howard-Kubik   $20.00  

B054- Live at the Semper Opera CD 2 - Inter-Adv/Howard-Kubik   $20.00  

B055- Live at the Semper Opera CD 3 - Adv. / Howard-Kubik      $20.00          

   SALE:            All 3 Live at the Semper Opera CDs                   SALE $45.00  

 

Witt Kellogg—Antonio Pelosio 

B110- Dance Class II - More New Music for Barre & Ctr. Kellogg         TOS $25.00 

B112- Dance Class IV - Barre & Centre - W. Kellogg / A. Peloso        TOS $25.00  

 

 

 

REPERTORY, MODERN & OTHER CDs  

 

R12- Albert’s Bicycle - Jon Scoville             SALE $12.00  

R20- Caja - Bafana – Stoller                 $15.00   

R21- Certain Twilights – Scoville              SALE $12.00  

R26- Dance in the Clouds:  For Dance Routines - Doug Gurwell         $15.00  

R01- Dancing Scores - Michael Roberts                 $15.00   

R22- English Impressions – Roberts               $15.00  

R02- Fast Dragon - June Olsson                 $15.00  

R06- Fluctuating Hemlines - Tigger Benford          SALE $10.00 

R25- Here After Here – Jon Scoville            SALE $12.00  

R07- In the Land of the Adagahi- June Olsson             $15.00 

R28– Inner Rhythms:  Dance Routines 2 - Doug Gurwell          $15.00  

R16- Legerdemain-More Music for the Imag. Piano-Scoville         SALE $12.00  

R15- Mbira Sanctuary - Musical Meditations feat. the Kalimba                $12.50  

R10- Palmistry - Jon Scoville              SALE $12.00  

R27- Ron Wess Musaq - Pieces, Stories Without Words      SALE $10.00 

R13- Skeletons - Peter Jones                    $17.00  

R18- Songs From the Second World - Benford, Jones, Manno           $15.00  

R19- The Nutcracker Suite - Presley                           SALE $12.00  

R24- 3 for Martin Schlaepfer – Paul Pavey           SALE $15.00  

R17- Two Composition for Martin Schlapfer - Paul Pavey         SALE $15.00    

R08- Sleep & Dream - June Olsson                      $12.50  

R09- Wide Life - Jon Scoville               SALE $12.00 

 

CHRISTMAS & HOLIDAY CDS   

B154- A Winter Wonderland - David Plumpton    $25.00 

B165- Christmas Celebration - Inside Ballet Studio—Yee Sik Wong  $25.00 

B156- Christmas Classics - Charles Mathews      $20.00 

B114- Christmas Modern Melodies - Plumpton     $25.00  

B139- Christmas Modern Melodies 2 - Plumpton       $25.00 

B151- Christmas Modern Melodies 3 - Plumpton      $25.00 

B099- Music for Ballet Lovers - Vol 7 Precious Holiday Moments   $25.00 

B127-  Snow is Falling: For the Winter Festive Season - Tutus & Tempo Vol III  $29.00 

_____________________________________ 

In addition to www.asgardprod.com 

VISIT  

www.asgardproductions.com 

with online ordering, downloads & more 
  

 



 

 

MODERN DANCE &  JAZZ CDs  

 

M47- Blood is Thicker Than Water - Paul Pavey                    $24.00  

M10- Breathe-Music for Dance And Movement-Beller/Jackson                     SALE $15.00  

M55- Contemplation & Play - John & Miro Sprague       $15.00  

M07- Contraction - Gilles Obermayer             (CD-R Version)    $35.00   

M01- Dance Phrases - 2 CD set / 2 Count Books - J Olsson     $35.00  

M02- Dance Phrases II - Variations - 2 CDs/2 Books- J. Olsson   $35.00  

M03- Dance Phrases CD1 & Book 1 - June Olsson       $19.95   

M04- Dance Phrases CD2 & Book 2 - June Olsson       $19.95   

M05- Dance Phrases CD3 & Book 3 - June Olsson       $19.95   

M06- Dance Phrases CD4 & Book 4 - June Olsson       $19.95   

M17- Dancing Worlds - John Sprague         $17.00  

M49- Drum Time 2 - More Perc. Accomp. for Modern Dance     $19.95  

M57- Drum Time 3 - That’s Odd - Jay Stoller         $19.95  

M68- Drum Time 4 - It’s All About the 3’s - Jay Stoller     $19.95 

M16- DRUMJAZZ—John Hanks      $19.95  

M24- Ethereal - Comp. for Dance & Movement - Jeremy Nasta                   SALE $12.00  

M32- Evolution Suites - William Catanzaro & Victor Y. See Yuen        $17.00 

M23- From Birth to the Earth - Roderick Jackson       $20.00    

M15- Here Come the Drums -John Hanks         $19.95  

M34- Heritage - Heritage O.P.               $15.00  

M65- Hidden Language/Percussion & Piano for Martha Graham  - Kevin Sport   $15.00  

M11- Leap CD- Marty Beller            SALE $13.00   

M63- Modern Dance Environments 3 - Beede & Erik Leckrona           SALE $17.00 

M18- Moving Spaces - John Sprague         $17.00  

M19- Movin Up - Beverly Botsford         $19.95  

M58- NEWMODERN - David Jacoby         $20.00  

M41- Percussion for Movement and Dance - 2 CDs - Karl Haas                   SALE $25.00  

M50- Perc. for the Dance Technique of Lester Horton - Vol 1    $19.95  

M53- Perc. for the Dance Technique of Lester Horton - Vol 2       $19.95  

M60- Piano Works -  William Catanzaro                                                    SALE $13.00  

M29- Percussion Jams for Dance - John Hanks                          $19.95  

M69– Power & Space  - Kevin Sport       $15.00   

M62- Raise Your Hand For Love - Victor Y. See Yuen      $13.00  

M13- Ray To Go- Ray MacNamara                $25.00  

M42- Ray To Go 2 - Odd Times  - Ray McNamara       $25.00 

M66- Sacred Garment/Perc. & Piano for Martha Graham - Kevin Sport    $15.00   

M51- Shift of Weight - (for Graham-based Modern Class)     $19.95  

M28- Talamalika - Tigger Benford              $17.00  

M40- Universal Healing - Heritage O.P.           $20.00  

M52- Velocity in Texture:  Perc. for the Mod. Dance Class-Savell   $23.00  

M67– Vessel of Gratitude - Tigger Benford and Party      $13.00 

 

 

 

BALLET  CDS - by collection & artist continued    

June Olsson - CDs  (Also see sheet music books) 

B006- Ballet Barre & Centre - Beginner Level I CD - J. Olsson    $19.95  

B007- Ballet Barre & Centre - Beginner Level II CD - J. Olsson   $19.95  

B008- Ballet Barre & Centre - Intermediate CD - J. Olsson     $19.95  

B009- Ballet Barre & Centre - Interm. II & Pointe CD/J.Olsson   $19.95  

B010- Ballet Barre & Centre - Advanced CD - J. Olsson     $19.95           

         All 5 Ballet Barre & Centre CDs         $89.00  

 

David Plumpton 

B154- A Winter Wonderland - David Plumpton    $25.00 

B114- Christmas Modern Melodies - Plumpton     $25.00  

B139- Christmas Modern Melodies 2 - Plumpton       $25.00 

B151- Christmas Modern Melodies 3 - Plumpton       $25.00   

B124- David Plumpton plays the Music of Andrew Lloyd Webber       TOS $30.00  

B150- David Plumpton Plays The Music of My Life          $25.00 

B098- Divas for Ballet - David Plumpton               $25.00  

B122- Divas for Ballet 2 - David Plumpton               $25.00  

B084- Modern Melodies - Inspir. Ballet Class Music - Plumpton          $25.00  

B107- Modern Melodies 2 - Ballet Class Music - Plumpton         $25.00  

B136- Modern Melodies 3 - Ballet Class Music - Plumpton         $25.00  

B085- New Classics - Inspir. Ballet Class Music - D. Plumpton    $25.00 

B135- New Classics 2 - Inspir. Ballet Class Music -  D. Plumpton  $25.00 

B137- Rock and Pop for Ballet - David Plumpton            TOS $25.00    

B155- Rock & Pop for Ballet 2 - by David Plumpton    $25.00 

B160- Smash Hits for Ballet - David Plumpton          $25.00 

B149- TV Themes for Ballet—David Plumpton      $25.00 

B086- West End To Broadway - David Plumpton             $25.00 

B097- West End To Broadway 2 - David Plumpton             $25.00 

B123- West End To Broadway 3 - David Plumpton             $25.00 

B152- West End To Broadway 4 - David Plumpton             $25.00 

Charles Mathews 

B156- Christmas Classics - Charles Mathews      $20.00 

B147- Female Variations Vol 3 - Charles Mathews    $20.00 

B146- Female Variations Vol 2 - Charles Mathews    $20.00 

B145- Female Variations Vol 1 - Charles Mathews    $20.00 

B103- Music for Ballet Classes - Vol 1 - Charles Mathews        TOS $20.00 

B104- Music for Ballet Classes - Vol 2 - Charles Mathews          TOS $20.00 

B105- Music for Ballet Classes - Vol 3 - Charles Mathews   $20.00 

B121- Music for Ballet Classes - Vol 4 - Charles Mathews          TOS $20.00 

B139- Music for Ballet Classes - Vol 5 - Charles Mathews          TOS $20.00 

B157- Pop Hits for Ballet - Volume 1 - Charles Mathews   $20.00 

B106- Ragtime for Dance - Charles Mathews       $20.00 

TOS—Temporarily Out of Stock - call or email for availability 

 

 



 

 

BALLET  CDS - by collection & artist continued    

Venti Petrov - Also see DVD 

B126– Venti’s Class - Volume  - Venti Petrov                      TOS $25.00    

Angela Rinaldi 

B068- Dancer’s Choice - Angela Rinali         SALE $20.00 

B030- Musica Bella - Original Ballet Music - Angela Rinaldi     $22.00  

Michael Roberts 

B013- Between the Barres - 2 CD Set - Michael Roberts      $30.00 

B029- Music for the Ballet Class, Volume 4 - Michael Roberts    $23.00  

B020- Original Music for Ballet Class - Vol 7 - Michael Roberts    $23.00  

Marina Surgan  

B059- 20 Greatest Classical Variations - Marina Surgan      $30.00 

B058- Marina Surgan Live - Marina Surgan      $30.00  

B072- Marina Surgan Live 2 - Class with Tatiana Tchernova - Marina Surgan  TOS $30.00  

B128-  Marina Surgan Live 3 - Class with Tatiana Tchernova - Marina Surgan TOS$30.00 

SEE Marina’s Sheet Music books 

Tamara Wilcox 

B115- Inspirations en Pointe Original Music for Ballet Class - Wilcox   $20.00  

Yee Sik Wong 

B165- Inside Ballet Studio - Christmas Celebration - Yee Sik Wong  $25.00 

B129- Inside Ballet Studio - Lower Level Technique Class - Wong  $25.00  

B132- Inside Ballet Studio - Pointe Class - Wong         TOS $25.00 

B130- Inside Ballet Studio - Upper Level Technique Class Vol 1 - Wong  $25.00 

B131- Inside Ballet Studio - Upper Level Technique Class Vol 2 - Wong  $25.00   

B163- Inside Ballet Studio - Upper Level Technique Class Vol 3 - Wong  $25.00  

B164- Inside Ballet Studio - Upper Level Technique Class Vol 4 - Wong  $25.00 

BALLET  CDS - Pre-Ballet –Young dancer’s CDs   

B006- Ballet Barre & Centre - Beginner Level I CD (6-7 years)  J. Olsson  $19.95  

B007- Ballet Barre & Centre - Beginner Level II CD - J. Olsson   $19.95 

B090- Dance Arts Production Vol 12 Debutants - Laurent Choukroun    $29.00  

B162- Dance Arts Production Vol 27 Debutants - Laurent Choukroun  $29.00 

B101- Dance Arts Production Vol 19 Elémentaire  - Laurent Choukroun   $29.00  

B113- “Les Petits” Ballet Class Music for Very Young Children - Collet   $29.00  

B167- “Les Petits” 2 - Ballet Music aged 5+ - Vol IX - Nolwenn Collet  $29.00 

B159- Music for Ballet Lovers Vol 9 Pre Ballet - Yoshi Gurwell     $25.00 

B158- Premiere - Ballet Music for 1st years - Vol VII - Nolwenn Collet  $29.00 

Join our Email list online at  

www.asgardproductions.com 

for new information & products, special discounts and sales! 

 

 

BALLET  CDS - Children’s CDs   

P014- Adventures in Pre-School Dance Vol 1—Andrew Holdsworth  $20.00 

P015- Adventures in Pre-School Dance Vol 2—Andrew Holdsworth  $20.00 

P001- Danc’em - Storybooks to Dance - Vol 1: CD & Dance Notes   $19.95  

P002- Danc’em - Imagine You Are - Vol 2: CD & Dance Notes         $19.95  

P003- Danc’em - Feel the Music - Vol 3: CD & Dance Notes            $19.95  

P004- Danc’em - Nanny Nanny Boo Boo - Vol 4: CD & Notes        $19.95  

P005- Danc’em - Dancing at the Circus -  Vol 5: CD & Notes           $19.95  

P006- Danc’em - Dancing the Calendar - Vol 6: CD & Notes            $19.95  

P011- Fairy Light - Ballets for Children - Cricket songs                   SALE $10.00 

P013- Leave Are Dancing - Ballets for Children        SALE $10.00 

P012- Let’s Skip Together - stories, songs & poems for creative mvt.                 $12.00 

P008- Listening to the Earth - Jon Scoville             $15.00  

P009- Songs for Little Dancers - Renee Smith                $15.00 

BALLET  CDS - Intermediate –Young dancer’s CDs   

B008- Ballet Barre & Centre - Intermediate CD - J. Olsson     $19.95 

B053- Live at the Semper Opera CD 1 - Beg-Inter/Howard-Kubik   $20.00  

B054- Live at the Semper Opera CD 2 - Inter-Adv/Howard-Kubik   $20.00 

B057- Music for Ballet Class - Intermediate Vol 1 - Maestro Gary   $25.00  

B044- New Piano Music for the Young Dancer - P. Clements            SALE   $20.00 

B138- Attitude - Ballet Class Music for Young Dancers - Nolwenn Collet    $29.00 

B148- Rendez-vous Avec La Danse - Ballet Class Music for Intermediate Level  

         with Debbie Allen - Tutus & Tempo Collection Vol VI—Nolwenn Collet $29.00 

DVDs 

DVD D01- Films That Dance - by Choreographer Cynthia Pepper          $24.00 

DVD D02 - Ballet Class Vol 2 - by Venti Petrov / comes with Ballet CD        $40.00  

TAP CLASS   

T001– Drumming for Tap - Vol 1 - Mother Goose - J. Olsson                $19.95 

T002- Tap Showstoppers - David Plumpton              $25.00  

T003- Tap Showstoppers 2 - David Plumpton     $25.00  

SHEET MUSIC BOOKS for Ballet  and Modern Dance Classes  

S58- Marina Surgan Live – Sheet Music Book           TOS $49.00  

S62- Marina Surgan Live 2 – Sheet Music Book               $49.00 

S67- Music For Ballet Lovers Vol 6 - Yoshi Gurwell    $39.00 

S76- Music For Ballet Lovers Vol 7 - Precious Holiday Memories -Yoshi Gurwell $43.00 

S77- Music For Ballet Lovers Vol 8 - Yoshi Gurwell        TOS $39.00 

S63- Piano Music for Ballet Class – Beg. Vol 2 – Book & CD           $35.00  

S60- Piano Music for Ballet Class – Inter. Vol 3 – Book & CD         $35.00  

S64- Piano Music for Ballet Class – Inter. II & Pointe Vol 4 Bk&CD        $35.00  

S61- Piano Music for Ballet Class – Adv Vol 5 – Book & CD            $35.00 

S65- Piano Music for Modern Dance Class – Vol 1 -  Book & CD          $30.00  

S66- Piano Music for Modern Dance Class – Vol 2 -  Book & CD          $30.00 


